Shibaura Machine

View the Future with You

CONGRATULATORY NOTE

Shibaura Machine Co., Ltd. was awarded the "10th NATIONAL AWARDS FOR TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION IN PETROCHEMICALS & DOWNSTREAM PLASTICS PROCESSING INDUSTRY".

SHIBAURA MACHINE CO., LTD.

April 1, 2021

SHIBAURA MACHINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED that is overseas branch of Shibaura Machine Co., Ltd. (Headquarters: Tokyo & Numazu, Representative President and Chief Operating Officer Shigetomo Sakamoto) was awarded the "10th NATIONAL AWARDS FOR TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION IN PETROCHEMICALS & DOWNSTREAM PLASTICS PROCESSING INDUSTRY".

This scheme was set up by the Department of Chemicals and Petrochemicals (DCPC), Government of India, to encourage meritorious innovations and inventions in the field of petrochemicals, in line with the National Policy on Petrochemicals announced in April 2007.



Company Name: SHIBAURA MACHINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Address: No.65 Chennai-Bangalore Highway, Chembarambakkam, Chennai – 600123,

Tamil Nadu, India

Business description:

- Manufacture and sale of hydraulic injection molding machines and Peripheral equipment.
- Sales and after service of injection molding machines, die casting machines, machine tools, etc. manufactured at each factory of Shibaura Machine Co., Ltd.

Established: September, 2012.

Site Area: 34,500 m²

Number of employees: 298 (as of December 31, 2020)

We will continue to contribute to technological innovation in the plastics processing industry through our prodcts.